
2023-24 USBC Transfer Portal

First name Last name USBC Membership Current School Contact Email Date Entered

Connor Mooney 11-687658 Rock Valley College connormooney96@outlook.com 8/2/2023

Connor Adams 20-36721 Cumberland University c.s.adams2003@gmail.com 8/4/2023

Tyler Keller 11-378253 Rock Valley College tykeller88@gmail.com 8/8/2023

Kiara Smith 5730-33208 Lourdes University smithkiara653@gmail.com 8/9/2023

Karlea Ceasario 11-101469 Aurora University kac201361@gmail.com 8/11/2023

Jenna Stretch 17-93887 Mercyhurst University jennastretch30@gmail.com 8/19/2023

Kyley Olson 16-160466 Rock Valley College kyleyo2003@gmail.com 8/19/2023

Connor McCague 18-39879 Southeastern Illinois College cmccague04@gmail.com 8/24/2023

Amaya Barker 11-547341 Elizabeth City State University amayabean@gmail.com 8/25/2023

Jayden Vorhes 11-184002 Southeastern Illinois College jaydenvorhes@gmail.com 8/28/2023

Easton Lee 15-118474 Iowa Central Community College eatonwee16@gmail.com 8/31/2023

Conner Bennett 11-183794 Southeastern Illinois College cabennett.0001@gmail.com 9/2/2023

Brandon Handog 16-118877 Midway University bhandog1098@gmail.com 9/6/2023

Paige Anderson 22-6681 Southeastern Illinois College paigieranderson@gmail.com 9/12/2023

Steven Stone 17-29871 Iowa Central Community College stonesteven990@gmail.com 9/20/2023

Cale Rusch 6910-1913 Wisconsin-Oshkosh caletrusch@gmail.com 9/25/2023

Alyssa Alexander 5495-30578 Mount St. Mary's University a.charlotte.alexander@gmail.com 9/27/2023

Elizabeth Coutta 11-441897 Middle Tennessee State University emcoutta@comcast.net 9/30/2023

Kerry Crossman 9130-1913 Iowa Western Community College crossmankerry@gmail.com 10/2/2023

Allyson Heidenrich 11-393848 Barton Community College allysonhdnrch@gmail.com 10/4/2023

Tommy Reboletti 11-228370 Rock Valley College stryder09x@gmail.com 10/6/2023

Madelyn San Soucie 16-137026 Missouri Baptist University madelyn.sansoucie@gmail.com 10/7/2023
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Jasmine Bridges 16-4404 Barton Community College jasminebridges03@gmail.com 10/7/2023

Olivia Oliver 11-393971 Barton Community College oliviaoliver2022@yahoo.com 10/7/2023

Alexander Flinn 11-765034 Barton Community College alexlogan2004@gmail.com 10/7/2023

Cassidy Goans 15-199348 Barton Community College rqmua8x9@gmail.com 10/7/2023

Daniel Robertson 11-724404 University of Northwestern Ohio drobbowlz@gmail.com 10/9/2023

Seth Gort 11-544775 McKendree University seththesuccess@gmail.com 10/11/2023

Lauren Funk 11-128863 Hawkeye Community College lauren.funk@hawkeyecollege.edu 10/12/2023

Lucas Campbell 11-241684 Iowa Central Community College lucascampbell381@gmail.com 10/13/2023

Cale McConnell 21-52547 Barton Community College calemcconnell15@gmail.com 10/14/2023

Emily Merten 15-15477 Mount Mercy University emilymerten13@gmail.com 10/17/2023

Dawson Weber 11-123571 Iowa Central Community College dawsonjweber@gmail.com 10/17/2023

Marissa Metcalfe 5743-4855 Saint Francis University (PA) mkm116@francis.edu 10/19/2023

Noah Ward 7914-14989 Waldorf University nw091901@outlook.com 10/23/2023

Connor Collins 7914-5946 Muskingum University connorcollins413@gmail.com 10/25/2023

Riley Farrell 11-78020 Ottawa University (AZ) rileyfarrell7@att.net 10/26/2023

Janae Mcpherson 8959-98404 Prairie State College mcphersonjanae@yahoo.com 10/26/2023

Kaden Yarborough 11-478125 Middle Tennessee State University kadenyarborough1@gmail.com 10/28/2023

Melina Eresbey 17-100953 Quincy University mina.eresbey@gmail.com 10/29/2023

Tyler Knight 21-82493 Rio Grande University knightyler5@gmail.com 10/31/2023

Grace Leonard 21-79346 Wisconsin-Whitewater galeonard2009@gmail.com 11/1/2023

Lucas Forthofer 7914-29201 Quincy University laforthofer@yahoo.com 11/1/2023

Kenneth Haslip 16-50716 Muskingum University kennyhaslip@gmail.com 11/5/2023

Judson Weber 20-51959 Rock Valley College jud.weber2017@gmail.com 11/6/2023

Simon Larsen 18-73390 Culver-Stockton College slarsen429@gmail.com 11/7/2023
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Katie Palmer 11-467785 Campbellsville University-Harrodsburg katcarrpal@gmail.com 11/11/2023

Shelby Napier 23-4140 Campbellsville University-Harrodsburg shelbynapier911@gmail.com 11/11/2023

Brooke Smith 7919-68 Milligan University bmstcwaves@gmail.com 11/13/2023

Jarren Dudden 11-647684 University of Tennessee Southern jarren.dudden@gmail.com 11/13/2023

Harry Weigle 8756-11392 Ottawa University (AZ) hwvp7410@gmail.com 11/14/2023

Garrett Plum 11-480058 Ottawa University (AZ) plum.garrett@gmail.com 11/15/2023

Maddisen Rook 20-45371 Ottawa University (AZ) mrook122181@gmail.com 11/15/2023

Camryn Hickey 5734-1480 Ottawa University (AZ) camhick22@gmail.com 11/16/2023

Addison "Zander" Crouch 15-149526 Muskingum University zzlil1577@gmail.com 11/20/2023

Ariana Chesmore 16-137236 Hawkeye Community College chesmoreariana@gmail.com 11/20/2023

Cayden Thoms 11-697151 Quincy University thoms.cayden@gmail.com 11/24/2023

Niklaus Kreider 11-429741 Iowa Central Community College niklaus.kreider404@gmail.com 11/25/2023

Seth Lozon 15-109190 Trine University sethlozon@yahoo.com 11/27/2023

Branden Groce 21-56853 Spring Arbor University grocebranden@gmail.com 11/28/2023

Jacob Mattison 7914-27151 Hawkeye Community College jacob.mattison@hawkeyecollege.edu 11/30/2023

Julia Larsen 20-34279 Hawkeye Community College julia.larsen@hawkeyecollege.edu 11/30/2023

Madysen Turley 11-127873 Grace College turleymadysen@gmail.com 12/2/2023

Sarah Redden 17-83401 Grace College reddense@grace.edu 12/2/2023

Olivia Daujatas 11-251802 Saint Xavier University daujatas.o01@mymail.sxu.edu 12/4/2023

Caden Cook 7914-48357 Missouri Western State University cadencook271004@gmail.com 12/7/2023

Edgar Burgos 11-116254 Webber International University jeriel20@icloud.com 12/8/2023

Andrew Warsecke 21-6821 Siena Heights University awarseck@sienaheights.edu 12/11/2023

Andrew Romer 7914-54634 Missouri Baptist University andy122204romer@gmail.com 12/12/2023

Cathleen Stevens 19-78706 Missouri Baptist University stevenscat04@gmail.com 12/12/2023
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Robert Vater 16-146179 Wisconsin-Whitewater rcvater@gmail.com 12/19/2023

Emilea Sturk 11-324913 Florida A&M University emileasbowling@gmail.com 12/21/2023

Grace Ogle 11-264440 Wichita State University oglegrace03@gmail.com 12/23/2023

Logan Moore 18-24905 Rock Valley College logan.moore2@icloud.com 12/27/2023

Austin Cooper 19-70620 Southeastern Community College amcooper618@gmail.com 1/4/2023

Brandon Haney 11-528368 Indiana Tech University thebrandonhaney@gmail.com 1/5/2024

Gabriella McCarthy 17-6785 Iowa Western Community College gabbimccarthy04@gmail.com 1/7/2023

Josh Hammons 11-648844 University of Kansas josh.hammons2316@gmail.com 1/10/2023

Faith Fryman 11-53643 University of the Cumberlands ffryman2023@gmail.com 1/19/2023

Leeah Wade 16-45667 Bethel University (IN) leeahwade@gmail.com 1/22/2024

Whitney Wade 17-95321 Bethel University (IN) whitney.wade@betheluniversity.edu 1/22/2024

Paige Hubert 21-85608 Webber International University paige.boots48@gmail.com 1/24/2024

Ethan Fecto 11-393806 Tiffin University ethanfecto@gmail.com 1/24/2024

Ryen Apgar 19-1824 University of Nebraska ryen.apgar868@gmail.com 1/24/2024

Matthew Willis 17-93903 University of Akron m.willis2023@gmail.com 1/24/2024

Dylan Vermilyea 11-96766 Aquinas College dvermilyea1213@gmail.com 1/27/2024

Kayla Devine 11-421693 St. Ambrose University kayladevine000@gmail.com 1/31/2024

Justin Aboud 11-450746 St. Ambrose University jaboud30@gmail.com 2/2/2024

Dylan Jablonkski 11-237769 Concordia University dylanj4040@gmail.com 2/5/2024

Parker Morris 7914-30296 Rock Valley College parkermorris@gmail.com 2/5/2024

Kylie Melloy 21-70511 University of Texas-San Antonio k.melloy23@gmail.com 2/6/2024

Doris Huskey 17-30102 University of Pikeville djhuskey22@gmail.com 2/7/2024

Daniela Gonzalez 21-9035 Webber International University mdecasca@hotmail.com 2/8/2024

Conner Lackey 8414-15971 Concordia University conlackey@gmail.com 2/11/2024
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Victoria Cruz Cervantes 16-133687 Midland University victoriaamcruzz@gmail.com 2/12/2024

Joseph Napierkowski 11-6837558 Roosevelt University napierkowskijoseph@gmail.com 2/12/2024

Kaylee Back 11-43023 Oklahoma Christian University kayleeback19@gmail.com 2/13/2024

Arielle Oakley 11-294037 Concordia University arielleoakley03@gmail.com 2/14/2024

Alexander Bumpus 17-59570 Concordia University alexanderbumpus@icloud.com 2/14/2024

Megan Redmond 22-23695 Concordia University megangracer14@icloud.com 2/14/2024

Kyla Peterson 17-17225 Concordia University kyladpeterson@gmail.com 2/14/2024

Brandon Hiestand 11-225882 Concordia University bhiestand7@gmail.com 2/14/2024

Brooke Binder 11-388021 Concordia University bbinder461@yahoo.com 2/15/2024

Kenji London 15-50179 Concordia University londoken33@gmail.com 2/16/2024

Nicholas Cranson 11-721550 Concordia University nicholascranson@gmail.com 2/18/2024

Spencer Mosher 11-740997 Concordia University spmosher1@gmail.com 2/18/2024

Hunter Fletcher 11-752550 Concordia University hunterfletch7@gmail.com 2/19/2024

Bradyn Curtis 23-843 Aquinas College bradync07@gmail.com 2/20/2024

Payton Pollard 17-98015 Campbellsville University payton.pollard1702@gmail.com 2/25/2024

Katie Morse 20-10282 Hastings College mad4books94@gmail.com 2/25/2024

Sarah Chilvers 7914-33762 Lourdes University scbowls2020@gmail.com 2/26/2024

Spencer Song 11-186499 Emmanuel University spencerjsong@gmail.com 2/27/2024

Steven Kelsch 19-17790 Cumberland University stevenkelschjr555@gmail.com 2/28/2024

Nancy Kohut 7914-5363 Sacred Heart University nancykohut020@gmail.com 3/1/2024

Justin Fichter 17-72496 Clarke University jfichter2004@gmail.com 3/1/2024

Connor Thomas 11-541071 Bethel University (TN) connort05@icloud.com 3/2/2024

Monica Robin 19-49457 Notre Dame College monicarobin18@gmail.com 3/4/2024

Isabella Spadafore 22-6602 Notre Dame College spadaforeisabella@gmail.com 3/4/2024
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Madeline Moore 7914-17113 Notre Dame College mmmoore11555@gmail.com 3/4/2024

Aleah Netherland 22-1950 Baker University aleahmnetherland@stu.bakeru.edu 3/5/2024

Rachel Davis 21-8505 Notre Dame College rachelapple02@yahoo.com 3/5/2024

Travis Sorola 16-86986 Oklahoma Christian University travis309010@gmail.com 3/5/2024

Tanner Webb 11-397609 Clarke University tanner.wayne.webb@gmail.com 3/6/2024

Justin Graves 8731-3049 Iowa Central Community College jdgraves2001@gmail.com 3/6/2024

Olivia Johnson 16-165812 Notre Dame College livjohnson300@gmail.com 3/8/2024

Shane McCue 8016-16198 The University of Alabama mccueshane01@gmail.com 3/8/2024

Jared Pogue 22-93337 Southern Nazarene University jaredpogue845@gmail.com 3/10/2024

Mikaili Truman 23-13444 Lourdes University truman.268@gmail.com 3/10/2024

Aiden Compton 18-4226 Notre Dame College acompton245@gmail.com 3/10/2024

Zachary Wentzel 11-443563 Lindenwood University zachwentzcavs@gmail.com 3/11/2024

DeAlani Fishbeck 11-382758 Lewis University dealanif21@gmail.com 3/11/2024

Alex Etheredge 11-676249 Notre Dame College aetheredge28@gmail.com 3/11/2024

Rachel Foreback 11-85659 Notre Dame College rforeback21@gmail.com 3/11/2024

Jaret O’Neill 11-234217 Webber International University jaret3@icloud.com 3/11/2024

Mariah Bell 17-20321 Wichita State University mariahb10@icloud.com 3/11/2024

Josh Dohm 20-23556 Notre Dame College jdohm35@gmail.com 3/14/2024

Jason Claus 16-131966 Marian University (WI) jasonclaus612@gmail.com 3/15/2024

Tatum Twining 23-13350 Wittenberg University tatumnoel0804@gmail.com 3/15/2024

Emily Larsen 7914-34066 Clarke University eklarson2@gmail.com 3/19/2024

Kelly Whipple 11-262768 Wisconsin-Whitewater kellyrwhips@yahoo.com 3/19/2024

Jaxon Small 18-82553 Rochester University smalljax23@icloud.com 3/20/2024

Zoey Darwin 11-124290 Wisconsin-Whitewater zoey.g.darwin@gmail.com 3/21/2024
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Javan Jones Jr. 20-8851 Roosevelt University javanjonesjr@gmail.com 3/21/2024

Keaten Bieri 11-499974 Culver-Stockton College keatenbieri30@gmail.com 3/21/2024

Caleb Murphy 18-7262 Barton Community College murphycaleb92@gmail.com 3/22/2024

Ayden Sprowles 19-85461 Kentucky Wesleyan College aydensprowles@yahoo.com 3/24/2024

Hayden Tarris 11-179824 University of Pikeville haydentarris@gmail.com 3/25/2024

River VanVeghel 17-52681 Culver-Stockton College rivervanveghel@yahoo.com 3/25/2024

Cameron Jablonski 11-152253 University of St. Francis (IL) jablosa@yahoo.com 3/26/2024

Ryann Clark 15-199401 Hastings College ryannclark79@gmail.com 3/26/2024

Demetra Kontos 16-35460 Judson University demetra.kontos92@gmail.com 3/26/2024

Heidi Johnson 15-95681 Saint Xavier University heidijohnson338@gmail.com 3/27/2024

Allison Olivia 20-10540 Webber International University alliecat2210@gmail.com 3/28/2024

Dane Conner 7914-17029 Peru State College dane.conner2022@gmail.com 3/28/2024

Rachel Caseria 19-48429 Rochester University rachhh3@icloud.com 3/28/2024

Isabelle Fletcher 22-1676 William Woods University izzyfletcher10@gmail.com 3/29/2024

Tony Throckmorton 7914-17288 University of Pikeville tthrock45@gmail.com 3/30/2024

Hayden Kushman 11-354274 University of Pikeville hayden4405@gmail.com 3/30/2024

Isabel Allen 20-18980 Jacksonville State University issyallen300@outlook.com 4/1/2024

Jensen Boatright 7823-328551 Kaskaskia College jboatright11@icloud.com 4/1/2024

Ava McLaughlin 18-3595 University of Pikeville avamclaughlin55@yahoo.com 4/2/2024

Ashley Adams 15-104281 Southern University advic2805@gmail.com 4/2/2024

Kirsten Butcher 11-276139 William Woods University butcher.kirsten@yahoo.com 4/2/2024

Jonathan Rosado 21-68910 William Woods University rosadoj2005@icloud.com 4/3/2024

Christian Merrick 11-301300 William Woods University Christianmerrick07@icloud.com 4/3/2024

Annalise OBryant 11-359135 Louisiana Tech University annaliseobryant@yahoo.com 4/3/2024
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Bryaden Kunz 19-42922 Grace College kunzb@grace.edu 4/3/2024

Cierra Brown 11-98079 Delaware State University clbrown730@gmail.com 4/5/2024

Jordan Shipp 22-59661 Florida A&M University jshipp099@gmail.com 4/5/2024

Kahlen Ranson 19-86140 University of St. Francis (IL) kahlen05@aol.com 4/8/2024

Cameryn Landers 11-696944 University of St. Francis (IL) cammypooh05@icloud.com 4/8/2024

Olivia Fehlner 11-421058 Jacksonville State University oefehlner1@gmail.com 4/9/2024

Trey Harrison 15-9289 University of Health Sciences and 
Pharmacy

treyh6526@gmail.com 4/9/2024

Logan Tincher 15-96052 Midway University logantincher1@icloud.com 4/10/2024

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 3:28:48 PM
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